Bus #1
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)

7:31 AM OAK HILL RD & WESTRIDGE DR 01 HS AM
7:33 AM OAK HILL RD & COUNTRY CLUB DR 01 HS AM
2:55 PM OAK HILL RD & COUNTRY CLUB DR 01 HS PM
2:57 PM OAK HILL RD & WESTRIDGE DR 01 HS PM
Bus # 2
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:12 AM 2158 Fox Lake Rd 02 HS AM
7:19 AM 5380 Canaan Center Rd 02 HS AM
7:21 AM 1371 E SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD 02 HS AM
7:21 AM 1469 E SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD 02 HS AM
7:22 AM ANDREW LN & EMALENE RD 02 HS AM
7:28 AM MELROSE DR & SUMMERLIN DR 02 HS AM
7:31 AM E MILLTOWN RD & DORNOCH DR 02 HS AM
7:32 AM SNYDER DR & CLEARVIEW PL 02 HS AM
7:34 AM CLEVELAND RD & VILLA NORTH APARTMENTS 02 HS AM
7:36 AM Blair Blvd & Ihrig 02 HS AM
7:37 AM BURBANK RD & ELM DR 02 HS AM
3:03 PM CLEARVIEW PL & SNYDER DR 02 HS PM
3:04 PM E Milltown Rd & Dornoch Dr 02 HS PM
3:08 PM MELROSE DR & SUMMERLIN DR 02 HS PM
3:09 PM FIRETHORN LN & SPRINGWOOD DR 02 HS PM
3:14 PM ANDREW LN & EMALENE RD 02 HS PM
3:16 PM 1371 E SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD (Crosses) 02 HS PM
3:18 PM 5380 Canaan Center Rd 02 HS PM
3:23 PM 1692 FOX LAKE Rd 02 HS PM
3:24 PM 2158 Fox Lake Rd 02 HS PM
3:35 PM CLEVELAND RD & VILLA NORTH APARTMENTS 02 HS PM
3:37 PM BLAIR BLVD & IHRIG AVE 02 HS PM
3:38 PM BURBANK RD & ELM DR & REED RD 02 HS PM
Bus #3
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:28 AM WASHINGTON ST & SPRING ST 03 HS AM
7:29 AM E UNIVERSITY ST & GASCHE ST 03 HS AM
7:32 AM E WAYNE AVE & MCNUTT DR (end of Sandstone walls on 03 HS AM
7:33 AM RENWOOD DR & KIEFFER ST 03 HS AM
7:34 AM KIEFFER ST & GASCHE ST 03 HS AM
7:36 AM BEALL AVE & WINTER ST 03 HS AM
3:08 PM BEALL AVE & WINTER ST 03 HS PM
3:10 PM KIEFFER ST & GASCHE ST 03 HS PM
3:11 PM KIEFFER ST & RENWOOD DR 03 HS PM
3:12 PM MCNUTT DR & E WAYNE AVE (end of Sandstone walls on 03 HS PM
3:14 PM GASCHE ST & E UNIVERSITY ST 03 HS PM
3:16 PM WASHINGTON ST & SPRING ST 03 HS PM
Bus #4
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:29 AM Melrose Dr & Edwards Ave (Tan House on R) 04 HS AM
7:31 AM Armstrong Dr & Portage Rd 04 HS AM
7:35 AM Bloomington Ave & Beall Ave 04 HS AM




7:37 AM Burbank Rd & Miller Lake 04 HS AM
7:38 AM Burbank Rd & Kurtz Ave 04 HS AM
7:50 AM Cornerstone Elem-Layover 04 HS AM
3:04 PM MELROSE DR & EDWARDS AVE (Tan House on R) 04 HS PM
3:07 PM PORTAGE RD & ARMSTRONG DR 04 HS PM
3:14 PM BURBANK RD & KURTZ ST 04 HS PM
3:14 PM BURBANK RD & MILLER LAKE RD 04 HS PM
3:15PM BLOOMINGTON AVE & BEALL AVE 04 HS PM
3:17 PM BLOOMINGTON AVE & CLEVELAND RD 04 HS PM
Bus #5
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:28 AM 1855 MECHANICSBURG RD (Scotsdale Apartments) 05 HS AM
7:30 AM MINDY LN & NORMANDY DR 05 HS AM
7:34 AM LINWOOD CT & LINWOOD DR 05 HS AM
3:05 PM MINDY LN & NORMANDY DR 05 HS PM
3:08 PM 1855 MECHANICSBURG RD (Scotsdale Apts) 05 HS PM
3:11 PM LINWOOD CT & LINWOOD DR 05 HS PM
3:12 PM LINWOOD DR & W HIGHLAND AVE 05 HS PM
Bus#7
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:24 AM N GRANT ST & W BOWMAN ST 07 HS AM
7:27 AM W WAYNE AVE & CHRISTMAS RUN BLVD 07 HS AM
7:28 AM W WAYNE AVE & MORGAN ST 07 HS AM
7:28 AM W WAYNE AVE & SAUNDERS DR 07 HS AM
7:29 AM W WAYNE AVE & ARTHUR DR 07 HS AM
7:32 AM 2150 STAR DR 07 HS AM
7:34 AM SE Cor-W Highland Ave & Autumn Run 07 HS AM
7:35 AM SW Cor-W Highland Ave & Christmas Run Blvd 07 HS AM
7:36 AM CHRISTMAS RUN BLVD & CANTERBURY LN 07 HS AM
3:02 PM 1181 NELSON AVE 07 HS PM
3:04 PM 2150 STAR DR 07 HS PM
3:06 PM W HIGHLAND AVE & AUTUMN RUN 07 HS PM
3:08 PM W HIGHLAND AVE & CHRISTMAS RUN BLVD 07 HS PM
3:12 PM CANTERBURY LN & CHRISTMAS RUN BLVD 07 HS PM
3:15 PM ARTHUR DR & W WAYNE AVE 07 HS PM
3:16 PM W WAYNE AVE & MORGAN ST 07 HS PM
3:16 PM W WAYNE AVE & SAUNDERS DR 07 HS PM
3:17 PM W WAYNE AVE & CHRISTMAS RUN BLVD 07 HS PM
Bus #8
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:25 AM E HENRIETTA ST & N BEVER ST 08 HS AM
7:26 AM N BEVER ST DERR AVE 08 HS AM
7:28 AM N BEVER ST & E LARWILL ST 08 HS AM
7:32 AM EASTERN AVE & PALMER ST 08 HS AM
3:08 PM N BEVER ST & E HENRIETTA ST 08 HS PM
3:10 PM N BEVER ST & DERR AVE 08 HS PM
3:11 PM N BEVER ST & E LARWILL ST 08 HS PM
3:16 PM EASTERN AVE & PALMER ST 08 HS PM




Bus #9
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)

7:28 AM 524 WASHINGTON ST 09 HS AM
7:29 AM NOLD AVE & LINCOLN ST 09 HS AM
7:32 AM NOLD AVE & GASCHE ST 09 HS AM
7:33 AM 806 E BOWMAN ST- Cash Land 09 HS AM
7:34 AM GASCHE ST & SPRING ST 09 HS AM
3:08 PM 424 BLOOMINGTON AVE(d/o E Wharton-5th Gr MD Class; 09 HS PM
3:11 PM 806 E BOWMAN ST- Cash Land 09 HS PM
3:13 PM GASCHE ST & NOLD AVE 09 HS PM
3:16 PM 524 WASHINGTON ST 09 HS PM
Bus # 12
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
6:45 AM 1559 Old Mansfield Rd 12 HS AM
6:49 AM 2856 SILVER RD 12 HS AM
6:53 AM 400 N Jefferson Rd 12 HS AM
6:56 AM 5477 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 12 HS AM
6:58 AM 6343 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 12 HS AM
7:01 AM S JEFFERSON RD & ANGLING RD EXT 12 HS AM
7:02 AM 307 S JEFFERSON RD 12 HS AM
7:04 AM 4363 Wile Rd 12 HS AM
7:10 AM 3004 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 12 HS AM
7:12 AM 0 LINCOLNWAY FARMS RD 12 HS AM
7:18 AM PARKVIEW SCHOOL 12 HS AM
3:09 PM PARKVIEW SCHOOL 12 HS PM
3:12 PM 1559 Old Mansfield Rd 12 HS PM
3:17 PM 2856 SILVER RD 12 HS PM
3:22 PM 400 N Jefferson Rd 12 HS PM
3:24 PM 5477 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 12 HS PM
3:26 PM 6343 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 12 HS PM
3:29 PM ANGLING RD EXT & S JEFFERSON RD 12 HS PM
3:30 PM 307 S JEFFERSON RD 12 HS PM
3:32 PM 4363 Wile Rd 12 HS PM
3:33 PM 3737 Wile Rd 12 HS PM
3:34 PM 3553 WILE RD 12 HS PM
3:39 PM 3004 W Old Lincoln Way 12 HS PM
3:41 PM LINCOLNWAY FARMS RD (cul-de-sac) 12 HS PM
Bus # 14
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:16 AM 4400 Mechanicsburg Rd (Crosses) 14 HS AM
7:17 AM 4767 MECHANICSBURG RD 14 HS AM
7:19 AM 4386 Clear Creek Valley Rd 14 HS AM
7:20 AM 3924 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 14 HS AM
7:25 AM 3162 BRIARWOOD DR (On Left-Before Pond) 14 HS AM
7:25 AM BRIARWOOD DR & LARCH DR 14 HS AM
7:26 AM LARCH DR & EVERGREEN DR 14 HS AM
7:27 AM TAMARACK LN & LARCH DR (Go Right Around circle) 14 HS AM
7:28 AM 3291 ASPEN DR 14 HS AM
7:29 AM FLICKINGER HILL RD & TAMARACK LN 14 HS AM
7:33 AM 1520 W HIGHLAND AVE 14 HS AM
7:35 AM OAK HILL RD & SKYLARK AVE (EW 7th gr only) 14 HS AM
3:.04 PM OAK HILL RD & SKYLARK AVE (EW 7th gr only) 14 HS PM




3:05 PM OAK HILL RD & FAIRFIELD DR (EW 7th Gr Only) 14 HS PM
3:07 PM 1520 W HIGHLAND AVE 14 HS PM
3:09 PM 3162 BRIARWOOD DR (On Left-Before Pond) 14 HS PM
3:10 PM BRIARWOOD DR & LARCH DR 14 HS PM
3:11 PM LARCH DR & EVERGREEN DR 14 HS PM
3:12 PM TAMARACK LN & LARCH DR (Go Right Around circle) 14 HS PM
3:13 PM 3291 ASPEN DR 14 HS PM
3:15PM FLICKINGER HILL RD & TAMARACK LN 14 HS PM
3:21 PM 4400 Mechanicsburg Rd. 14 HS PM
3:22 PM 4767 MECHANICSBURG RD 14 HS PM
3:24 PM 4386 Clear Creek Valley Rd 14 HS PM
3:25 PM 3769 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 14 HS PM
Bus # 16
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:26 AM CLEVELAND RD & NORTHVIEW DR 16 HS AM
7:26 AM CLEVELAND RD & TIMBER LN 16 HS AM
7:30 AM LOGAN LN & COLTON CT 16 HS AM
7:31 AM LOGAN LN & WILDWOOD DR 16 HS AM
7:32 AM WILDWOOD DR & JEWELL CROSS 16 HS AM
7:33 AM JEWELL CROSS & WILDWOOD DR 16 HS AM
7:34 AM WILDWOOD DR & NORTHRIDGE CIR 16 HS AM
7:36 AM E MILLTOWN RD & BAYBERRY COVE & CROSS CREEK 16 HS AM
3:07 PM CLEVELAND RD & NORTHVIEW DR 16 HS AM
3:07 PM CLEVELAND RD & TIMBER LN 16 HS AM
3:10 PM E MILLTOWN RD & BAYBERRY COVE & CROSS CREEK 16 HS AM
3:11 PM LOGAN LN & COLTON CT 16 HS AM
3:12 PM LOGAN LN & WILDWOOD DR 16 HS AM
3:13 PM JEWELL CROSS & WILDWOOD DR (this side of 1st drive | 16 HS AM
3:14 PM JEWELL CROSS & WILDWOOD DR 16 HS AM
3:15 PM WILDWOOD DR & NORTHRIDGE CIR 16 HS AM
Bus # 17
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:33 AM EMERICK ST & LAWN ST 17 HS AM
7:35 AM SAYBOLT AVE & WOODLAND AVE 17 HS AM
7:36 AM WESTERN DR & Northwestern Ave 17 HS AM
3:06 PM EMERICK ST & LAWN ST 17 HS PM
3:08 PM SAYBOLT AVE & WOODLAND AVE 17 HS PM
3:09 PM WESTERN DR & Northwestern Ave 17 HS PM
Bus # 18
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:27 AM ROSEWOOD DR & WILLOUGHBY DR 18 HS AM
7:28 AM 1534 Willoughby Dr. 18 HS AM
7:29 AM HIGHLAND PARK RD & SYCAMORE LN 18 HS AM
7:30 AM SYCAMORE & WOODCREST DR 18 HS AM
7:31 AM LEMAR DR & LOCUST CT 18 HS AM
7:32 AM LEMAR DR & CEDAR LN 18 HS AM
7:33 AM CEDAR LN & BRENTWOOD DR 18 HS AM
7:36 AM CEDAR LN & HIGHLAND PARK RD 18 HS AM
3:06 PM HIGHLAND PARK RD & CEDAR LN 18 HS PM
3:07 PM CEDAR LN & BRENTWOOD DR 18 HS PM




3:08 PM CEDAR LN & LEMAR DR 18 HS PM
3:08 PM LEMAR DR & LOCUST CT 18 HS PM
3:09 PM WOODCREST DR & SYCAMORE 18 HS PM
3:10 PM SYCAMORE LN & HIGHLAND PARK RD 18 HS PM
3:12 PM 1534 Willoughby Dr. 18 HS PM
3:13 PM WILLOUGHBY DR & ROSEWOOD DR 18 HS PM
Bus # 19
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:28 AM 905 PITTSBURGH AVE-Community Action 19 HS AM
7:31 AM PALMER ST & REBECCA ST 19 HS AM
7:35 AM CLEVELAND RD & SHERWOOD DR (HS students only) 19 HS AM
3:12 PM 905 PITTSBURGH AVE (Community Action) 19 HS PM
3:15 PM PALMER ST & REBECCA ST 19 HS PM
3:21 PM CLEVELAND RD & SHERWOOD DR (HS students only) 19 HS PM
Bus # 20
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:05 AM 4961 Cleveland Rd 20 HS AM
7:10 AM 7393 Cleveland Rd 20 HS AM
7:12 AM 8303 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS AM
7:13 AM 2669 Fulton Rd 20 HS AM
7:13 AM 2701 Fulton Rd 20 HS AM
7:17 AM 8156 Cleveland Rd 20 HS AM
7:18 AM 7890 Cleveland Rd 20 HS AM
7:18 AM 8068 Cleveland Rd 20 HS AM
7:18 AM 8128 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS AM
7:20 AM 7210 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS AM
7:20 AM George Ct & Myrta Dr 20 HS AM
7:21 AM 6722 Cleveland Rd 20 HS AM
7:23 AM Cleveland Rd & Green Meadows Tr Pk 20 HS AM
7:25 AM 4824 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS AM
7:25 AM 5040 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS AM
7:26 AM NUPP DR & WILSON RD 20 HS AM
2:58 PM NUPP DR & WILSON RD 20 HS PM
2:59 PM 4961 Cleveland Rd 20 HS PM
3:03 PM 6857 Cleveland Rd 20 HS PM
3:04 PM 7393 Cleveland Rd 20 HS PM
3:06 PM 8303 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:07 PM 2669 Fulton Rd 20 HS PM
3:07 PM 2701 Fulton Rd 20 HS PM
3:12 PM 8068 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:12 PM 8128 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:12 PM 8156 Cleveland Rd 20 HS PM
3:14 PM 7210 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:14 PM George Ct & Myrta Dr 20 HS PM
3:16 PM 6722 Cleveland Rd 20 HS PM
3:17 PM Cleveland Rd & Green Meadows Tr Pk 20 HS PM
3:19 PM 5012 Cleveland Rd 20 HS PM
3:19 PM 5040 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:20 PM 4824 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:20 PM 4874 CLEVELAND RD 20 HS PM
3:25 PM 2695 GRAUSTARK PATH-Edgewood Middle School 20 HS PM

Bus # 22
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)




7:29 AM E HENRY ST & MAPLE ST 22 HS AM
7:30 AM E HENRY ST & PROSPECT ST 22 HS AM
7:33 AM 305 BEALL AVE (Chinese Restaurant) 22 HS AM
7:34 AM BEALL AVE & NOLD AVE (Auto Parts) 22 HS AM
3:11 PM E HENRY ST & MAPLE ST (Schellin Park) 22 HS AM
3:12 PM PROSPECT ST & E HENRY ST 22 HS AM
3:14 PM 305 BEALL AVE (Chinese Restaurant) 22 HS AM
3:15PM BEALL AVE & NOLD AVE 22 HS AM
Bus # 23 - Special Needs
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
6:49 AM 1042 ASHWOOD DR 23 HS AM
6:53 AM 922 PATRICK PL 23 HS AM
6:59 AM 3618 Mechanicsburg Rd (Crosses) 23 HS AM
7:00 AM 3690 MECHANICSBURG RD (crosses) 23 HS AM
7:23 AM 7968 CLEVELAND RD 23 HS AM
7:36 AM 1267 HUNT CLUB DR 23 HS AM
2:55 PM 3618 Mechanicsburg Rd 23 HS PM
2:56 PM 3690 MECHANICSBURG RD 23 HS PM
3:11 PM 1088 FOX LAKE RD 23 HS PM
3:20 PM 7968 CLEVELAND RD 23 HS PM
3:24 PM 6880 CANAAN CENTER RD 23 HS PM
3:39 PM CONCORD DR & NORMANDY DR 23 HS PM
3:40 PM 922 PATRICK PL 23 HS PM
3:43 PM 1042 ASHWOOD DR 23 HS PM
Bus # 24
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:17 AM 575 Robinson Rd 24 HS AM
7:17 AM POINT OF VIEW DR & TOWNSVIEW PL/ROBINSON RD 24 HS AM
7:20 AM E VINE ST & S BUCKEYE ST 24 HS AM
7:21 AM 211 W VINE ST 24 HS AM
7:22 AM S GRANT ST & W HENRY ST 24 HS AM
7:26 AM 1305 W Old Lincoln Way 24 HS AM
7:26 AM 1319 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 24 HS AM
7:27 AM 204 BRANSTETTER RD 24 HS AM
7:27 AM 274 Branstetter St 24 HS AM
7:29 AM 1323 Mechanicsburg Rd 24 HS AM
7:29 AM 1393 Mechanicsburg Rd 24 HS AM
7:30 AM 1542 MECHANICSBURG RD 24 HS AM
7:32 AM 1684 MECHANICSBURG-Shelmar Mtc. Bldg 24 HS AM
7:35 AM CROSSWIND CT & MECHANICSBURG RD 24 HS AM
3:.07 PM CROSSWIND CT & MECHANICSBURG RD 24 HS PM
3:08 PM 1684 MECHANICSBURG RD Shellmar Maint. Bldg. 24 HS PM
3:10 PM 1542 MECHANICSBURG RD 24 HS PM
3:11 PM 1323 Mechanicsburg Rd 24 HS PM
3:11 PM 1393 Mechanicsburg Rd 24 HS PM
3:13 PM 204 BRANSTETTER RD 24 HS PM
3:13 PM 274 Branstetter St 24 HS PM
3:14 PM 1305 W Old Lincoln Way 24 HS PM
3:14 PM 1319 W OLD LINCOLN WAY 24 HS PM
3:17 PM S GRANT ST & W HENRY ST 24 HS PM
3:18 PM 211 W VINE ST 24 HS PM
3:20 PM E VINE ST & S BUCKEYE ST 24 HS PM




3:23PM POINT OF VIEW DR & TOWNSVIEW PL/ROBINSON RD 24 HS PM
3:24 PM 547 Robinson Rd 24 HS PM
3:24 PM 575 ROBINSON RD 24 HS PM
Bus # 26
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:05 AM PORTAGE POINTE APARTMENTS & PORTAGE RD 26 HS AM
7:06 AM AKRON RD & WINCHESTER WOODS 26 HS AM
7:07 AM VINTON WOODS DR & Lochwood Dr 26 HS AM
7:09 AM Vinton Woods & Akron Rd 26 HS AM
7:10 AM 1584 Akron Rd 26 HS AM
7:10 AM Akron Rd & Peach Ln 26 HS AM
7:13 AM 1072 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 26 HS AM
7:14 AM 941 N Geyer Chapel Rd (drive right after turn around) 26 HS AM
7:17 AM 2064 Eagle Pass (2 story apts) 26 HS AM
7:20 AM 3072 N Geyers Chapel Rd 26 HS AM
7:23 AM Portage Grove Ct & Portage Rd 26 HS AM
7:24 AM 2222 Melrose Dr & Williams Way (Brown Hollow) 26 HS AM
3:03 PM 2222 Melrose Dr & Williams Way (Brown Hollow) 26 HS PM
3:05 PM PORTAGE POINTE APARTMENTS & PORTAGE RD 26 HS PM
3:07 PM AKRON RD & WINCHESTER WOODS 26 HS PM
3:08 PM 2621 VINTON WOODS & LOCKWOOD GLEN 26 HS PM
3:09 PM 1584 AKRON RD 26 HS PM
3:09 PM Vinton Woods & Akron Rd 26 HS PM
3:10 PM Akron Rd & Peach Ln 26 HS PM
3:13 PM 1072 N GEYERS CHAPEL RD 26 HS PM
3:13 PM 941 N Geyer Chapel Rd (drive right after turn around) 26 HS PM
3:17 PM 2064 Eagle Pass (2 story apts) 26 HS PM
3:20 PM 3072 N Geyers Chapel Rd 26 HS PM
3:22 PM AKRON RD & MCKENZIE DR 26 HS PM
Bus # 27
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
7:30 AM N GRANT ST & W LARWILL ST 27 HS AM
7:32 AM CLARK AVE & N GRANT ST 27 HS AM
7:34 AM N GRANT ST & PARK AVE 27 HS AM
3:07 PM PARK AVE & N GRANT ST 27 HS PM
3:09 PM N GRANT ST & CLARK AVE 27 HS PM
3:11 PM N GRANT ST & W LARWILL ST 27 HS PM
Bus # 31
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
6:51 AM 3618 MECHANICSBURG RD 31 HS AM
6:56 AM 5370 MECHANICSBURG RD 31 HS AM
7:01 AM 5576 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 31 HS AM
7:02 AM 5525 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 31 HS AM
7:03 AM 5015 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 31 HS AM
7:05 AM 1366 W SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD 31 HS AM
7:05 AM MCCAULEY RD & W SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD 31 HS AM
7:08 AM DEERFIELD DRIVE AND WOODLAKE TRAIL 31 HS AM
7:11 AM 1414 RIFFEL RD 31 HS AM
7:12 AM Intersection of RESERVE DR & RIFFEL RD 31 HS AM
7:12 AM RIFFEL RD & STEEPLE CHASE RD 31 HS AM
7:17 AM W MILLTOWN RD & QUAIL HOLLOW (@ HUNT CLUB EN 31 HS AM




3:04 PM W MILLTOWN RD & QUAIL HOLLOW (@ HUNT CLUB EN 31 HS PM

3:07 PM 3618 MECHANICSBURG RD 31 HS PM
3:12 PM 5370 MECHANICSBURG RD 31 HS PM
3:17 PM 5525 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 31 HS PM
3:17 PM 5576 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 31 HS PM
3:19 PM 5015 CLEAR CREEK VALLEY RD 31 HS PM
3:20 PM MCCAULEY RD & W SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD 31 HS PM
3:21 PM 1404 W SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD 31 HS PM
3:24 PM DEERFIELD DRIVE AND WOODLAKE TRAIL 31 HS PM
3:26 PM 1414 RIFFEL RD 31 HS PM
3:27 PM RIFFEL RD & STEEPLE CHASE RD 31 HS PM
3:28 PM Intersection of RESERVE DR & RIFFEL RD 31 HS PM

Bus # 33 - Special Needs
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)

7:02 AM 520 SAYBOLT AVE 33 HS AM
7:05 AM E VINE ST & S BUCKEYE (EW student on HS schedule) 33 HS AM
7:07 AM 528 N BUCKEYE ST 33 HS AM
7:07 AM 709 N BUCKEYE ST (EW student) 33 HS AM
7:08 AM 331 DERR AVE 33 HS AM
7:09 AM 438 COLLEGE AVE (EW Student) 33 HS AM
7:12 AM 930 MCKINLEY ST 33 HS AM
7:14 AM 126 PALMER ST 33 HS AM
7:15 AM MASSARO AVE & PITTSBURGH AVE 33 HS AM
7:22 AM 1520 BRENTWOOD DR 33 HS AM
7:24 AM 1412 HICKORY LN 33 HS AM
7:31 AM 1569 Smith Dr (WC) 33 HS AM
7:34 AM 2235 SCHELLIN RD (EW student) 33 HS AM
2:58 PM 520 SAYBOLT AVE 33 HS PM
3:00 PM E VINE ST & S BUCKEYE ST(d/o 5th gr J Short) 33 HS PM
3:02 PM 528 N BUCKEYE ST 33 HS PM
3:03 PM 709 N BUCKEYE ST 33 HS PM
3:04 PM 438 COLLEGE AVE 33 HS PM
3:07 PM 930 MCKINLEY ST 33 HS PM
3:09 PM 126 PALMER ST 33 HS PM
3:09 PM MASSARO AVE & PITTSBURGH AVE 33 HS PM
3:15 PM CEDAR LN & WOODCREST DR 33 HS PM
3:18 PM 1412 HICKORY LN 33 HS PM
3:25 PM 1569 Smith Dr (WC) 33 HS PM
3:27 PM 2235 SCHELLIN RD 33 HS PM
Bus # 37

Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)

7:04 AM 2359 SCHELLIN RD 37 HS AM
7:04 AM 2444 SCHELLIN RD 37 HS AM
7:04 AM SCHELLIN RD & SETTLERS TRACE 37 HS AM
7:05 AM 2235 Schellin Rd 37 HS AM
7:05 AM 2304 SCHELLIN RD 37 HS AM
7:07 AM 6343 CLEVELAND RD 37 HS AM
7:09 AM 2933 E HUTTON RD 37 HS AM
7:10 AM 6360 HOFFMAN RD 37 HS AM
7:15 AM GINKO BLVD & MAGNOLIA DR 37 HS AM
7:16 AM 0 JUNIPER BLVD At SHELTER 37 HS AM
7:19 AM 2204 E Smithville Western Rd 37 HS AM
7:19 AM E SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD & PINE RIDGE DR 37 HS AM

7:24 AM Cleveland Rd & Northgate Dr-cross (HS students only) 37 HS AM




3:04 PM Cleveland Rd & Winkler (NGate students) 37 HS PM
3:10 PM GINKO BLVD & MAGNOLIA DR 37 HS PM
3:10 PM JUNIPER BLVD & MAGNOLIA DR 37 HS PM
3:13 PM 2835 E Smithville Western Rd 37 HS PM
3:16 PM 2359 SCHELLIN RD 37 HS PM
3:16 PM 2444 SCHELLIN RD 37 HS PM
3:17 PM 2235 Schellin Rd 37 HS PM
3:17 PM 2330 SCHELLIN RD 37 HS PM
3:17 PM SCHELLIN RD & SETTLERS TRACE 37 HS PM
3:20 PM 6343 CLEVELAND RD 37 HS PM
3:22 PM 2933 EHUTTON RD 37 HS PM
3:23 PM 6360 HOFFMAN RD 37 HS PM
3:27 PM 2412 E. Smithville Western Rd. 37 HS PM
3:27 PM E SMITHVILLE WESTERN RD & PINE RIDGE DR 37 HS PM
3:28 PM 2204 E Smithville Western Rd 37 HS PM
3:34 PM 2695 GRAUSTARK PATH 37 HS PM
Bus # 38
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)
6:42 AM 3423 FRIENDSVILLE RD 38 HS AM
6:47 AM 5455 BURBANK RD 38 HS AM
6:50 AM 5879 STONESTHROW DR 38 HS AM
6:51 AM 1094 W Hutton Rd 38 HS AM
6:52 AM PEBBLE STONE LN & SAND STONE DR 38 HS AM
6:53 AM 888 FLAG STONE AVE 38 HS AM
6:55 AM 550 W Hutton Rd. 38 HS AM
6:58 AM 668 Jentes Rd (crosses) 38 HS AM
6:59 AM 1121 Jentes Rd 38 HS AM
7:00 AM 7279 BURBANK RD 38 HS AM
7:04 AM 2928 Armstrong Rd 38 HS AM
7:10 AM 8117 Friendsville Rd (crosses) 38 HS AM
7:11 AM 222 Fox Lake Rd (Crosses) 38 HS AM
7:14 AM 7051 CANAAN CENTER RD 38 HS AM
7:16 AM 870 EHUTTON RD 38 HS AM
7:16 AM 914 EHUTTON RD 38 HS AM
3:02 PM 3421 FRIENDSVILLE RD 38 HS PM
3:07 PM 5455 BURBANK RD 38 HS PM
3:09 PM 5879 STONESTHROW DR 38 HS PM
3:10 PM 1094 W Hutton Rd 38 HS PM
3:11 PM PEBBLE STONE LN & SAND STONE DR 38 HS PM
3:12 PM 397 SAND STONE DR 38 HS PM
3:12 PM 566 SAND STONE DR 38 HS PM
3:13 PM 888 FLAG STONE AVE 38 HS PM
3:14 PM 817 W. Hutton Rd 38 HS PM
3:15 PM 486 W Hutton Rd (Crosses) 38 HS PM
3:15 PM 550 W Hutton Rd (Crosses) 38 HS PM
3:18 PM 668 JENTES RD 38 HS PM
3:19 PM 1121 Jentes Rd (Crosses) 38 HS PM
3:20 PM 7279 Burbank Rd (Crosses) 38 HS PM
3:24 PM 2928 Armstrong Rd 38 HS PM
3:30 PM 7939 FRIENDSVILLE RD 38 HS PM
3:30 PM 8117 Friendsville rd 38 HS PM
3:31 PM 194 FOX LAKE RD 38 HS PM
3:31 PM 222 Fox Lake Rd 38 HS PM
3:34 PM 7051 CANAAN CENTER RD 38 HS PM
3:36 PM 914 E Hutton Rd (Crosses) 38 HS PM




Bus # 39
Wooster High School - Edgewood (Grades 7 - 12)

7:33 AM
7:34 AM

3:07 PM
3:08 PM

N BEVER & E BOWMAN ST
N BEVER ST & E PINE ST

N BEVER ST E PINE ST
N BEVER E BOWMAN

39 HS AM
39 HS AM

39 HS PM
39 HS PM




